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NAGALAND STATE LOTTERIES

DEAR

VULTURE EVENING

18/02/2022
08:00 PM

164th Draw held on 18/02/2022 Price¥6/-

1st Prizez 1 CGrore/= s6a 21449

(Including Super Prize Amt)

Sold by : SUB-STOCKIST - MAA MANASHA LOTTERY CENTRE - SILIGURI (BHAIYA-DQG)
Cons. Prize< 1000/- 21449 (REMAINING ALL SERIALS)

2nd Prize %9000/-

03353 08889 11762 17590 17703 27327 46230 49967 52629 58685

3rd Prize %450/-

0319 1062 2383 2554 2670 4853 7378 7666 7743 9177

4th Prize %250/-

0510 0763 1161 1826 2418 3726 4863 5189 5727 7143
PUNJAB STATE
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PRIZES DEAR CHRISTMAS &
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(Seller ¥ 3 Lakhs + Sub Agent T 2 Lakh

Total Prize Amount ¥ 1.25 Crore:

1st PRIZE WILL BE DRAWN
OUT OF SOLD TICKETS ONLY

s)

NEWYEAR BUMPER el

For Free Home Delivery, Call (Toll Free) :

TICKETS ARE AVAILABLE AT
ALL LOTTERY COUNTERS

jL ~ 1800 103 6711—
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5th

2957
2974
3021
3068
3180
3192
3219
3265
3338
3434

Prize 2120/-

3654 4867 5501
3759 4983 5733
3810 5108 6146
3930 5145 6171
3937 5171 6318
4407 5258 6370
4673 5260 6406
4731 5433 6441
4775 5471 6458
4822 5480 6648
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9726

Please check the results with relevent Official Government Gazatte
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